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Appendix C 

Position Percentage of BA-0 Index 

ATHLETIC MANAGER 
Head 
Assistantfficket Manager 
Uniform Manager 

BASEBALL 
Head Coach 
Assistant Varsity 
Reserve Coach 
Freshman Coach 

BASKETBALL (BOYS) 
Head Coach 
Assistant Varsity Coach 
Reserve Coach 
Freshman Coach 
8th Grade Coach 
7th Grade Coach 
5th & 6th Grade Coach 

BASKETBALL (GIRLS) 
Head Coach 
Assistant Varsity Coach 
Reserve Coach 
Freshman Coach 
8th Grade Coach 
7th Grade Coach 
5th & 6th Grade Coach 

CHEERLEADER 
Varsity & Reserve Advisor 
7th & 8th Grade Advisor 

CROSS COUNTRY 

GOLF 

Head Coach (Boys & Girls) 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
7th & 8th Grade Coach 

SOCCER (Boys) 
Head Coach 
Assistant Varsity Coach 
Reserve/JV Coach 
7th and 8th Grade Coach 
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18.0% 
8.0% 
3.0% 

11.0% 
5.5% 
4.0% 
3.5% 

17.5% 
8.0% 
8.0% 
6.5% 
6.5% 
6.5% 
4.0% 

17.5% 
8.0% 
8.0% 
6.5% 
6.5% 
6.5% 
4.0% 

6.0% 
3.5% 

7.5% 

7.5% 
5.5% 
4.5% 

11.0% 
5.5% 
5.0% 
4.5% 
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SOCCER (Girls) 
Head Coach 11.0% 

5.5% 
5.0% 
4.5% 

Assistant Varsity Coach 
Reserve/JV Coach 
7'h & gth Grade Coach 

SOFTBALL 

TENNIS 

TRACK 

Head Coach 
Assistant Varsity 
Reserve Softball 

Head Coach (Boys & Girls) for 2015-16 
Assistant Coach 
Head Coach (Girls only, if needed) 

Head Coach (Boys) 
Head Coach (Girls) 
Head (Boys & Girls) 
Assistant (Boys & Girls) 
Junior High (Boys) 
Junior High (Girls) 
Junior High (Boys & Girls) 

11.0% 
5.5% 
4.0% 

7.5% 
5.5% 
7.5% 

7.5% 
7.5% 
9.0% 
5.5% 
4.0% 
4.0% 
7.0% 

VOLLEYBALL 
Head Coach 11.0% 
Assistant Varsity Coach 5.5% 
Reserve Coach 5.5% 
Freshman Coach 5.0% 
gth Grade Coach 4.5% 
7'h Grade Coach 4.5% 
5'h & 6'h Grade Coach 4.0% 

LPDC COMMITTEE MEMBER 1.5% 
STUDENT GROWTH MEASURES COMMITTEE MEMBER (max 8) 1.5% 

ACTIVITIES 
Class Advisor- Freshman 
Class Advisor- Sophomore 
Class Advisor- Junior 
Class Advisor- Senior 
Fall Play Director 
Fall Play Director- Assistant 
Musical Director 
Musical Director- Assistant 
Musical Director- Middle School 
National Honor Society 
Pep Band 
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2.5% 
2.5% 
2.5% 
3.0% 
7.0% 
3.0% 
7.5% 
4.0% 
5.0% 
3.5% 
4.0% 



Position 

ACTIVITIES (cont.) 

Power of the Pen Advisor- 7th Grade 
Power of the Pen Advisor- 8th Grade 
Prom Advisor 
Quiz Team Advisor 
Quiz Team Advisor- Junior High 
Spring Play Director 
Spring Play Director- Assistant 
Student Council- High School 
Student Council- Junior High 
Washington DC Trip Chaperone 
Washington DC Trip Coordinator 
Yearbook Advisor 
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2.0% 
2.0% 
4.5% 
4.5% 
1.0% 
7.0% 
3.0% 
3.5% 
2.5% 
0.5% 
1.0% 
5.0% 

Lead Resident Educator and/or Mentor paid per RE Program Guidelines- Article XX 
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